Licensed to Butler University
ISHAA Boys Sectional Track Meet - 5/20/2004
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10
11
12
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15
16

s 100 Meter Dash

SECTIONAL: $ 10.61
10.99

Name

liminaries

Bush, Pierre
Simms, Delmon
Glover, Will
Harrell, Dana
Adeola, Raphael
Moore, Sebastian
Smith, Brandon
Gunnell, 3John
Jones, Desmond
Howard, Chris

STAT

Brooks, Antony RaShawn

Pollard, Bradley
Burton, Ryan
Stigger, Eric
Hastings, Ronald
Anderson, Mathew

MARCUS LEWIS, LAWRENCE NORTH
School Prelims H#
NCEN 11.07Q 2
IBDR 11.31Q 1
LAWC 11.10Q 2
NCEN 11.44Q 1
PIKE 11.47Q 2
LAWC 11.48Q 1
ICAT 11.49¢q 1
PIKE 11.55¢q 1
IBDR 11.71q 2
ICHA 11.81q 2
LAWN 11.91 1
IDEA 11.94 1
LAWN 11.95 2
TIARL 11.98 1
IARL 12.11 2
BREB 12.34 1
HERC 13.07 2

17

Boy

Hamilton, Whitney

s 100 Meter Dash

SECTIONAL: $ 10.61 5/16/2002

10.99 STAT
Year School

MARCUS LEWIS, LAWRENCE NORTH

Finals Points

Fin

QUVWoONOOTUTA,WNER

[

Boy

als

Bush, Pierre
Simms, Delmon
Glover, Will
Harrell, Dana
Smith, Brandon
Gunnell, John
Moore, Sebastian
Jones, Desmond
Adeola, Raphael
Howard, Chris

10.69 STAT 1
10.85 STAT

10.89 STAT

11.22

11.29

11.49

11.52

11.55

11.59

11.92

R NWRAUIO OO

Pre
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s 200 Meter Dash

SECTIONAL: $ 21.24 5/1977
22.29 STAT

Name

liminaries

Bush, Pierre
Simms, Delmon
Glover, Will
Goebel, Jim
Harrell, Dana
Howard, Chris
Nelson, Greg
Adeola, Raphael

MADISON MILLER, INDPLS. TECH

School Prelims Hit
NCEN 22.46Q 1
IBDR 22.63Q 2
LAWC 22.59Q 1
BREB 22.77Q 2
NCEN 22.93Q 2
ICHA 24.00Q 1
LAWC 23.03q 2
PIKE 23.23q 2
ICHA 23.50q 2

Holland, Joe



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Boy

23.73¢q
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MADISON MILLER, INDPLS. TECH

Finals

Fin

Boy
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REGINALD CROSS, INDPLS.

Finals

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Boy

Joyner, Jovan 11
Burton, Ryan 12
Hill, JaMichael 11
Ramey, David 11
Stigger, Eric 11
Langebartels, Chris 10
Hastings, Ronald 10
Hamilton, Whitney 09
s 200 Meter Dash
SECTIONAL: $ 21.24 5/1977
22.29 STAT
Name Year School
als
Bush, Pierre 12 NCEN
Simms, Delmon 12 IBDR
Glover, Will 11 LAWC
Harrell, Dana 10 NCEN
Goebel, Jim 12 BREB
Nelson, Greg 12 LAWC
Adeola, Raphael 11 PIKE
Joyner, Jovan 11 LAWN
Holland, Joe 09 ICHA
Howard, Chris 12 ICHA
s 400 Meter Dash
SECTIONAL: $ 47.83 5/1999
49.99 STAT
Name Year School
Gunnell, John 11 PIKE
Brown, Westlee 12 LAWN
Martin, Austin 11 NCEN
Turner, Jason 12 BREB
Fleming, Justin 10 IBDR
Brown, Leon 11 NCEN
Moore, Devin 12 PIKE
Ositelu, Ayo 11 PKTD
Slack, Derrin 10 LAWN
Becker, Chris 12 HERC
Gilbert, Aaron 10 LAWC
Bonham, Kyle 11 PKTD
Portis, Harrison 11 IARL
Grothouse, Matt 11 ICAT
Fay, Lex 10 ICAT
Reed, Brian 10 ICHA
Hayes, Kevin 12 IBDR
Simmons, Drew 11 HERC

s 800 Meter Run
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SECTIONAL: $ 1:52.74 5/1977
1:57.13 STAT

Year

School

NICKY EDWARDS,

INDPLS. TECH

Finals

McCreary, Tyler
Morton, Trent
Coale, Scott
Geisinger, Scott
Smitson, Chris
Anderson, Phillip
Leffler, Eric

.27



8 Allen, Nick

9 Mason, Justin

10 Brooks, Gordon
11 Gayle, Dion

12 Mills, Micah

13 VanDalen, Lucas
14 Gantt, Bradley
15 Davis, Jordan

16 Walker, James

17 Jernigan, George
18 Kester, Seth

19 Gillman, Andrew
-- Westerman, Blake
-- White, Alex

-- Swhier, Jeff

Boys 1600 Meter Run

12
11
12
12
12
11
10
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:00.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:08.
:09.
:14.
:15.
:16.
:18.
:19.

SECTIONAL: $ 4:14.03

5/1993

4:22.10 STAT

Year

School

NICK MIDDLETON,

LAWRENCE CENTRAL

Finals

1 Ball, Seth

2 McCreary, Tyler
3 Bly, Benjamin

4 Stevenson, Darryl
5 Mason, Justin

6 Millard, Brett

7 Meiers, Andrew

8 Boeglin, Ted

9 Hussain, Saqib

@ Schwein, Phillip
-- Davis, Jordan

-- Swhier, Jeff

-- Alexander, Bryan
-- Somerville, Ted
-- McDowell, Gavin
-- Holder, Timothy

Boys 3200 Meter Run

e i i i i

.70 STAT 1
.00 STAT

.36

.50

.94

.08

.84

.28

74

.88
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NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

SECTIONAL: $ 9:13.31 5/2001
9:30.86 STAT

Year

School

1 Seguin, Devin

2 Sangsuwangul, Alvi
3 Seeds, Michael

4 Cleland, Brice

5 Kassig, Peter

6 Hutchins, Forrest
7 Kremer, Aaron

8 Meiers, Andrew

9 Russell, Brandon

© Verner, Curtis

-- Niemeier, Phillip
-- Bennett, Christoph
-- Prieshoff, Andrew
-- Stephenson, Nick
-- Schwein, Phillip

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
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w
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LAWRENCE NORTH

SECTIONAL: $ 13.92 5/23/2003
14.85 STAT

BRANDYS GREEN,



Year School

Prelims

Preliminaries

VWoONOOTUVTA WNR

Dearman, Jamie
Seabrook, Jordan
Ford, David
Armacost, Austin
Gambles, Steven
Quintero, Jermias
Williams, Stephen
McCrory, Chris
Locke, Ryan
Carpenter, Derrick
Morris, Austin
Carter, Dontae
0'Donnell, Mike
Benedict, Steven
Meyer, Jonathan
Corbito, Robert

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

LAWRENCE NORTH

14.85

SECTIONAL: $ 13.92 5/23/2003

STAT

BRANDYS GREEN,

Year School

Finals

.53QSTAT
.28Q
.07Q
.79Q
.13Q
.49Q
.34q
.59q
.90q
.36q
.93
.19
.37
.73
.84

NT
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Finals

QUVWoONOOTUVTEA WNER

[y

Dearman, Jamie
Seabrook, Jordan
Ford, David
Armacost, Austin
Gambles, Steven
Williams, Stephen
Quintero, Jermias
McCrory, Chris
Locke, Ryan
Carpenter, Derrick

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

LAWRENCE NORTH

39.33

SECTIONAL: $ 39.04 5/23/2003

STAT

BRANDYS GREEN,

Year School

Finals

.36 STAT
.83 STAT
.96
.53
.33
.34
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Seabrook, Jordan
Ford, David
Watson, Kris
Williams, Stephen
Raynor, Devon
McCrory, Chris
Lacy, Jamisin
Coffer, Brandon
Johnson, Ian
Knerrr, Andy
Williams, Bryant
Ready, Nick
Benedict, Steven
Shoopman, Bob
Meyer, Jonathan
Dearman, Jamie

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

SECTIONAL: $ 41.94 5/1984

SMITH,

,» NORTH CENTRAL
JOHNSON, BROWN, TATE

DQ

.92$STAT
.06 STAT
.12
.53
.99
.23
.29
.36
.42
.19
.72
.82
.82
.12
.49
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42.97 STAT

North Central (Indpls) 'A’
1) Bush, Pierre 12

3) Harrell, Dana 10
Lawrence Central ‘A’

1) Washington, Lance @9

3) Glover, Will 11
Indianapolis Broad Ripple ‘A’
1) Gilbert, Kevin 10

3) Poindexter, Fred 12
Indpls. Bishop Chatard ‘A’
1) Fleming, Percy 12

3) Holland, Joe @9
Lawrence North ‘A’

1) McDonald, Brandon 10

3) Conley, Michael 10
Pike A’

1) Adeola, Raphael 11

3) McGuire, David 10
Indianapolis Cathedral ‘A’
1) Corsaro, Matt 11

3) McCrory, Chris 12
Heritage Christian 'A’

1) Fraley, Thomas @9

3) Langebartels, Chris 10
Ind. School for the Deaf 'A'
1) Hawkins, Drew 10

3) Pollard, Bradley 11

5) Davis, Sam 11

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

SECTIONAL: $ 3:16.74 5/1977
ROBINSON,
3:22.34 STAT
School

North Central (Indpls) ‘A’
1) Brown, Leon 11

3) Martin, Austin 11

Pike A’

1) Anderson, Phillip 10

3) Moore, Devin 12
Brebeuf Jesuit Prep 'A’

1) Goebel, Jim 12

3) Smitson, Chris 12
Lawrence North ‘A’

1) Brown, Westlee 12

3) Coale, Scott 11
Lawrence Central 'A’

1) Raynor, Devon 11

3) McCreary, Tyler 11
Indpls. Bishop Chatard ‘A’
1) Carson, Pat 12

3) Leone, Todd 10
Indianapolis Cathedral 'A’
1) Holloway, Geoffrey 11

3) Smith, Brandon 12
Indianapolis Broad Ripple ‘A’
1) Simms, Delmon 12

3) Poindexter, Fred 12
Indianapolis Arlington ‘A’
1) Gayle, Dion 12

42.51 STAT

2) Neberieza, Joseph 10

4) Martin, Austin 11
43.28

2) Nelson, Greg 12

4) Moore, Sebastian 11
43.44

2) Jones, Desmond 12

4) Simms, Delmon 12
43.91

2) Halliburton, Frank 11

4) Howard, Chris 12
44.01

2) Burton, Ryan 12

4) Ford, David 11
44.14

2) Hill, 3JaMichael 11

4) Ruth, Michael 11
44.27

2) Smith, Brandon 12

4) Stubbs, William @9
48.72

2) Jones, Paul 11

4) Meyer, Jonathan 10

NT

2) Mowl, Jon 11

4) Taylor, Ben 11

6) Du Plessis, Ruan 10

,» NORTH CENTRAL
ERVIN, DARRING, IJONES

Finals

3:21.67 STAT

2) Harrell, Dana 10

4) Seabrook, Jordan 11
3:22.20 STAT

2) Gunnell, John 11

4) Johnson, Ian 11
3:22.23 STAT

2) Morton, Trent 11

4) Turner, Jason 12
3:22.47

2) Slack, Derrin 10

4) Geisinger, Scott 11
3:26.44

2) Johnson, Jason 11

4) Riggins, Brandon 12
3:28.77

2) Holland, Joe 09

4) Watson, Kris 12
3:31.38

2) McCrory, Chris 12

4) Williams, Stephen 11
3:33.78

2) Fleming, Justin 1@

4) Hayes, Kevin 12
3:41.29

2) Hastings, Ronald 10



3) Mills, Micah 12
10 Park Tudor 'A’
1) Bonham, Kyle 11
3) Shoopman, Bill 12
11 Heritage Christian ‘A’
1) Becker, Chris 12
3) Nix, Ben 10

Portis, Harrison 11

3:41.99 1
Ositelu, Ayo 11
Somerville, Ted 10

3:46.00 1
Meyer, Jonathan 10
Simmons, Drew 11

NT 1

Hawkins, Drew 10
VanDalen, Lucas 11

, BREBEUF JESUIT PREP
ALLEN, BOEGLIN, HUTCHINSON, STEVENSON

-- Ind. School for the Deaf 'A’
1) Gantt, Bradley 10
3) Mowl, Jon 11
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
SECTIONAL: $ 7:58.32 15/20/2004

8:02.10 STAT
School

Finals

1 North Central (Indpls)
1) Allen, Nick 12
3) Hutchins, Forrest 12
2 Lawrence North 'A'
1) Newsom, Lucas 11
3) Coale, Scott 11
3 Indpls. Bishop Chatard
1) Ball, Seth 10
3) Leone, Todd 10
4 Brebeuf Jesuit Prep
1) Hussain, Saqib 10
3) Morton, Trent 11
5 Lawrence Central ‘A’
1) Cunningham, Chris 10
3) White, Alex 12
6 Indianapolis Cathedral
1) Bindner, Conor 10
3) Smith, Josh @9
7 Indianapolis Arlington
1) Gayle, Dion 12
3) Mills, Micah 12
8 Pike 'A'
1) Gilliam, Bryant 11
3) Thompson, Broderick @9
9 Park Tudor 'A'
1) Bonham, Kyle 11
3) Shoopman, Bill 12

IAI

A

A

A

7:58.32$STAT
Boeglin, Cliff 11
Stevenson, Darryl 11

8:05.96 8
Geisinger, Scott 11
Geisinger, Kevin 12

8:06.79 6
Leffler, Eric 11
Watson, Kris 12

8:13.43 5
Jones, Jake 12
Verner, Curtis 12

8:15.70 4
Johnson, Jason 11

Riggins, Brandon 12

8:45.23 3
Fay, Lex 10
Westerman, Blake @9

8:45.93 2

Madsen, Tory 11
Portis, Harrison 11
8:47.43 1
Helmuth, Nicholas 09
Alexander, Bryan 09
9:07.79
Swhier, Jeff 12
Somerville, Ted 10
NT
Hawkins, Drew 10
VanDalen, Lucas 11
Du Plessis, Ruan 10

GINGLES, LAWRENCE NORTH

-- Ind. School for the Deaf 'A’
1) Gantt, Bradley 10
3) Mowl, Jon 11
5) Davis, Sam 11
Boys High Jump
SECTIONAL: $ 6-10.25 5/1995
6-04.00 STAT
Name Year School
1 Kemp, Dometreius 12 LAWN
2 Middlton, Shawn 12 LAWC
3 Carson, Pat 12 ICHA
4 Self, Djuan 11 PIKE
5 Passley, Anthony 12 NCEN
6 Ford, David 11 LAWN
7 Dearman, Jamie 12 LAWC
7 Perry, Sam 12 NCEN
-- Kreutzinger, Henry 11 BREB
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Bodle, Chris
Davis, Sam
Davis, Jordan
Wall, Byron
Reese, Terrance

Boys Pole Vault

K. CRAIL, NORTH CENTRAL

14-00.

White, Dorrian
Armacost, Austin
Davis, Corbin
Rush, Luther
Johnson, Andy
Anderson, Clayton
Sorenson, John
Spencer, Jesse
Madsen, Tory
Lehr, Andrew
Becker, Chris
Rampersaud, Avram
Metzger, Nick

Du Plessis, Ruan
Reed, Brian
Starks, George

Boys Long Jump

22-02.

10 BREB
11 IDEA
09 HERC
10 ICAT
10 IARL

SECTIONAL: $ 14-09.50 5/1975

00 STAT
Year

SECTIONAL: $ 24-03.50 5/1984

25 STAT
Year

School

School

Finals

.00 STAT 1
.00 STAT

.00 STAT

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
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McGuire, David
Bush, Pierre
Moore, Devin
Gorvie, Chris
Conley, Michael
Glover, Will
McDonald, Brandon
Carter, DeMarcus
Nightingale, Alex
Gilbert, Kevin
Holloway, Geoffrey
Reese, Terrance
Anderson, Mathew

Boys Shot Put

JEREMY ALLEN, PIKE

=
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53-10.

Kyser, Howard
Abdullah, Khayri
Hollander, Brandt
Brisco, DeWayne
Lange, DeMarcus
Cumberland, Jason
Wolley, Jeremy
Bent, Anthony
Huckleberry, Chris
Teter, Jake

SECTIONAL: $ 61-01.50 5/1997

50 STAT
Year

School
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11 Jackson, Michael 11 IBDR

12 Diehl, Evan 11 HERC
13 Peterson, Matthew 11 IARL
14 Sachs, Brett 11 BREB
15 Moore, Fred 11 ICHA

16 Siddeeq, Mansoor 11 IARL
-- Candler, Blake 11 ICHA

Boys Discus Throw

39-08.00
39-01.00
38-01.00
35-10.00
35-09.25
26-00.50

SECTIONAL: $ 192-10 5/1997

JEREMY ALLEN, PIKE

161-01 STAT
Name Year School Finals
1 Kyser, Howard 12 NCEN 173-06.00 STAT 7]
2 Hollander, Brandt 12 NCEN 170-02.00 STAT 8
3 Wolley, Jeremy 11 PIKE 166-05.00 STAT 6
4 Brisco, DelWayne 11 LAWC 155-09.00 5
5 Abdullah, Khayri 11 LAWC 152-05.00 4
6 Guynn, Jermaine 12 ICAT 152-02.00 3
7 Candler, Blake 11 ICHA 140-01.00 2
8 Mesalam, Brett 10 LAWN 131-09.00 1
9 Lange, DeMarcus 12 IBDR 128-06.00
10 Huckleberry, Chris 12 PIKE 128-04.00
11 Teter, Jake 11 BREB 120-00.00
12 Karch, Brian 10 LAWN 116-11.00
13 Peterson, Matthew 11 IARL 114-06.00
14 Ford, Jeffery 11 IBDR 114-02.00
15 Chapman, Corey 10 ICAT 112-02.00
16 Edwards, Andrew 11 BREB 106-09.00
17 Stokes, Wyatt 10 ICHA 101-00.00
18 Gloye, Paul 11 HERC 94-05.00
19 Grisby, Kerry 12 IARL 73-00.00
Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
1) North Central (Indpls) 159.50 2) Lawrence Central 135.50
3) Lawrence North 114 4) Pike 67
5) Indpls. Bishop Chatard 42 6) Brebeuf Jesuit Prep 34
7) Indianapolis Cathedral 33 8) Indianapolis Broad Ripple 32
9) Ind. School for the Deaf 3 10) Indianapolis Arlington 2
11) Park Tudor 1 11) Heritage Christian 1



